Corporate Brochure
2
FOCUSING
ON OUR CUSTOMER
Our mission is to be the premier provider of dewatering, one-pass trenching, bypass pumping and
power generation equipment and services across a variety of industries. Our knowledgeable staff
shares our commitment to customer satisfaction through experienced application of equipment,
product education, safe operations and superior service aimed at cultivating long-term relationships

• Axial flow models are intended for high flow, low head applications where peak
pump efficiency is required.
Slurries/Solids Submersible Pumps
Our electric or hydraulic heavy duty submersible agitator pumps are specifically
designed for handling slurries with a high content of abrasive solids. Positioned as
submersible dredge pumps for marine and energy sectors as well as in mining for
minerals and other materials, these pumps handle slurries with up to 70% solids by
content and specific gravity up to 1.7, with a capacity of up to 5,300 gpm (1,204 m3/h)
and up to 275’ (84 m) of head.
With high chrome wear parts and double mechanical seals, the pumps are
manufactured with exceptional structural quality to require infrequent maintenance.
19
MODEL SIZE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD
in mm hp kW gpm m3/h ft m
3GSUBHD5 3 75 5 3.7 125 91 170 52
4GSUBHD75 4 100 7.5 5.5 300 28 165 50
4GSUBHD10 4 100 10 7.5 350 148 165 50
6GSUBHD16 6 150 16 12 300 191 260 79
6GSUBHD25 6 150 25 19 1650 273 125 38
8GSUBHD35 8 200 35 26 600 102 270 82
MODEL SIZE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD
in mm hp kW gpm m3/h ft m
3GSUBSD5 3 75 5 3.7 400 91 78 24
4GSUBSD5 4 100 5 3.7 125 28 170 52
4GSUBSD75 4 100 7.5 5.5 650 148 90 27
4GSUBSD10 4 100 10 7.5 840 191 98 30
6GSUBSD16 6 150 16 12 1200 273 115 35
6GSUBSD25 6 150 25 19 450 102 220 67
8GSUBSD35 8 200 35 26 1950 443 145 44
8GSUBSD50 8 200 58 43 2250 511 152 46
MODEL SIZE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD
in mm hp kW gpm m3/h ft m
4GSUBST6 4 100 6 4.5 715 162 64 20
4GSUBST10 4 100 10 7.5 1010 230 60 18
6GSUBST11 6 150 11 8.2 1360 309 64 20
6GSUBST15 6 150 15 11 1360 327 76 23
6GSUBST25 6 150 25 19 1560 354 77 24
8GSUBST35 8 203 35 26 2500 568 75 23
4GSUBHT11 4 100 11    8 1020 232 77 23
High Pressure Dewatering
High Volume Dewatering
Trash
20